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ANNEXURE-III
ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD FOR SESSION 2024-25
S.N. Name Designation Contact Details Remark
s
Associate Dean =
1 | Dr. Praveen Srivastava (Hostel R ; . Gl
adosa-hm(@bitmesra.ac.in n
Management)
Associate Dean 9431991797
% - | B Xogendes Apgarwal (Student Affairs) adosa-sa@bitmesra.ac.in blsmber
3 | Dr. Rishi Sarma Warden, Hostel-1 94315854% : Member
rsharma@bitmesra.ac.in
: Asst. Warden, 9877119229
1 PrSaa el Singh Hostel-1 sp.singh@bitmesra.ac.in et
5 | Dr. Priyank Saxena Warden, Hostel-2 94.31597282 8.2 Member
priyank@gmail.com
5 Mr. Thakur Abhinav Asst. Warden, 9877119229 Meinher
Amar Hostel-2 abhinav.amar@bitmesra.ac.in
7 | Dr. Amit Saran Warden, Hostel-3 943.1 g : ; Member
amitsaran@bitmesra.ac.in
. Asst. Warden, 9681121689 i
§ e Niinatlang Hostel-3 mjana(@bitmesra.ac.in e
9 | Dr. Sanjeet Kumar Warden, Hostel-4 799.2"109(.)3 . Member
sanjeet(@bitmesra.ac.in
10 Dr. Shailendra Kumar Asst. Warden, 9162456012 folaiihin
Singh Hostel-4 shailendra@bitmesra.ac.in
11 | Dr. Binay Kumar Warden, Hostel-5 _ 9‘.470519266 - : Member
binaykumar@bitmesra.ac.in
: Asst. Warden, 9430185578
12, | DrAnl, Metew Hostel-5 anilmahato@pbitmesra.ac.in Memiser
Asst. Warden, 8986822072
13 | DrAblijithieg Hostel-5 abhijitnag@bitmesra.ac.in Member
14 | Dr. Gautam Shandilya Warden, Hostel-6 993909598.] : Member
gautam(@bitmesra.ac.in
15 Dr. Soham Asst. Warden, 8434188108 W iciibor
Chattopadhyay Hostel-6 soham@bitmesra.ac.in
. Asst. Warden, 9304538489
10 Ur e Basns Hostel-6 randhirkumar(@bitmesra.ac.in Sfines
. 7762922603
17 | Dr. Kishanta Kr. Pradhan | Warden, Hostel-7 Kkprodhan@hbitmesta.acin Member
3 Asst. Warden, 8102243265
1R, | B Sadise Chader Hostel-7 satishchander@bitmesra.ac.in Shensaer
Asst. Warden, 9523685951
+2 | Dr. Decpak I Hostel-7 deepakkumar@bitmesra.ac.in ispie;
20 | Dr. Neelima Sharma Warden, Hostel-8 947097841 8nsharma@bitmesra.ac.in | Member
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Asst. Warden,

7739252809

PP Nl Mukerjes Hostel-8 koelmukherjee@bitmesra.ac.in Mty
g Asst. Warden, 7985343561
#40ERE AR L athak Hostel-8 ar.anjali.pathak@bitmesra.ac.in e
. Asst. Warden, 9835916854
23 1 ks Alks spivastva Hostel-8 alkasrivastava@bitmesra.ac.in Menhar
24 Dr. Shashwati Ghosh Warden, Hostel: 9431 18465? : Nk
Sachan ssachan@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Asst. Warden, 9430730791
25 1O DRl O Hostel-9 gshruti@bitmesra.ac.in Meniber
; Asst. Warden, 9958067120
2t || Dt Shelly Birvas Hostel-9 shelly.biswas@gmail.com Momber
g Asst. Warden, 9572857252
&1 D, Hresma ki Hostel-9 pratima(@bitmesra.ac.in st
. 9470522811
28 | Dr. Kingshuk Bose Warden, Hostel-10 iingshuk6@gmail.com Member
! Asst. Warden, 9430220114
£ | Dr. Hawrs am Singh Hostel-10 hrsingh@bitmesra.ac.in e i
Asst. Warden, 6290856884
201 L Fasuaitiana Hostel-10 prabal@bitmesra.ac.in St
Asst. Warden, 7856042537
St | B Adstoel Kaier Hostel-10 arashutosh@bitmesra.ac.in ieuiagE
32 | Dr. Amit Kumar Tiwari | Warden, Hostel-11 995.5 b .21 14.0 Member
amit_tiwari20@yahoo.com
33 Dr. Yogendra Nath Asst. Warden, 9695595989 Nt
Prajapati Hostel-11 ynprajapati@bitmesra.ac.in
: Asst. Warden, 7607487861
4 1 B Bartosh Wishag Hostel-11 pmahata@bitmesra.ac.in Ll
Asst. Warden, 9955560355
42 B Jidkel Shaa Hostel-11 mukeshsharma@bitmesra.ac.in hipmiey
Dr. Dileep Kumar 9470978325
30 Upadhyay e, Bl dkupadhyay@bitmesra.ac.in Member
37 Mr. Tiwari Pavan Asst. Warden, 8850246013 Mermber
Kumar Hostel-12 pavan@bitmesra.ac.in
Asst. Warden, 9572635441
38 | Br-Sudeepanayipalan Hostel-12 sudeepan@bitmesra.ac.in Member
7631255287
39 | Dr. Somak Dutta Warden, Hostel-13 somakdatta@bitmesra.ac.in Member
40 Dr. Sanat Kumar Asst. Warden, 9431363464 Meniber
Mukherjee Hostel-13 sanat.mukherjee@bitmesra.ac.in
A1 Dr. Arun Kumar Asst, Warden, 9954917101 Menk
Kadian Hostel-13 arnkadian@gmail.com e
42 | Dr. O.P.Pandey Warden, Hostel-14 | 94313825920ppandey(@bitmesra.ac.in | Member
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e Lo Asst. Warden, 8986758348
) R e Hostel-14 sumit@bitmesra.ac.in Hemite
; Associate In- 9470137267
VAT Bragens. B it Charge, Security priyankkumar@bitmesra.ac.in Hisiasee
: - X Faculty Advisor, 9006443229
5, | iy R Diign Literary Society nksingh@bitmesra.ac.in iEnRE
9431382747
46 | Dr. Abhijit Mustafi In-Charge, ICT abhilitEbimedm.acin Member
In-Charge, Physical
47 | Dr. Mahendra Kumar Education and s 13826.39 5 Member
mkumarbit@gmail.com
Sports
9415804071
48 | Mr. Narendra Kumar AR (Hostels) at. hostels@bitmesra.ac.in Member
49 | Mr. Md. Nadim Quaiser | AR (Student Affairs) | (203782537 Member
ar.sa(@bitmesra.ac.in
50 | Mr. Amrik Kundu T 9163636‘375 ; Member
Program) ar.ap@bitmesra.ac.in
" o 9431596531 i
51 | Mr. K.N. Singh Technician knsingh bitd@eailoaim Member
P.S. to the Vice 9771893055
e || METER Rads Chigselior kutty@bitmesra.ac.in hcE s
53 | Mr. Satish Kumar Singh | Network Supervisor 94?036% 4 . Member
satish@bitmesra.ac.in
54 | Dr. Rohit Kumar Pandey | Asst. Professor il 1946? ; Member
rkpande@bitmesra.ac.in
9708000170
55 | Dr. P.K. Upadhyay Asst. Professor plipadhyiy(@bltmesm.ac.in Member
; 9431386274
56 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar HoD (ECE) skumar@bitmesta.acin Member
System 8210642726
24 | e Fraod S Administrator pramod@bitmesra.ac.in Mamber
: 9709172487
58 | Mr. Ram Kumar Jha Jr. Superintendent samijhal979@bitmesra.ac.in Member
59 | Mr. Binod Kumar Singh | Technician i Member

binodsingh@bitmesra.ac.in
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ANNEXURE-1V
MONITORING CELL FOR SESSION 2024-25
S.N. Name Designation Contact Details Remarks
Dean of Admission,
1 | Prof. Sudip Das Accreditation, and b 178.604 ’ Chairman
sk daac(@bitmesra.ac.in
Coordination
2 | Prof. Vishnu Priye Director, BIT Patna 9§23678574. . Member
dir.patna@bitmesra.ac.in
5 : 7739997651
3 | Dr. (Mrs.) Aruna Jain | Director, BIT Deoghar dir:deoghan@bitmesaias.in Member
4 Prof. (Mrs.) Shradha | Dean Alumni & 9431161402 Member
Shivani International Relations dair@bitmesra.ac.in
5 | Dr. Bhaskar Karn Dean of Student Affairs 9431382.601 ! Member
dosa@bitmesra.ac.in
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ANNEXURE-V

MONITORING TEAM DURING INSTITUTE WORKING HOURS

S.N. Name Designation Contact Details Remarks
. 7388140147 L
1 | Dr. Manish Pandey Asst. Professor manishkpandey@bitmesta.ac.in Chairman
2 | Dr. Shelly Srivastava Asst. Professor 94307648.58 ; Member
shelly@bitmesra.ac.in
3 | Dr. Soumya Sidhishwari Asst. Professor il 1315? ; Member
soumya@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Sujata Priyambada 9430764870
i Dash fst. Beossany spdash@bitmesra.ac.in Miemiss
. i 9835916854
5 | Mrs. Alka Srivastava Music Instructor alkasrivastava@hitmesra.ac.in Member
6 |Mr. Siddhi Kant Mishra | AR(Estate) =fed i . Member
ar.estate@bitmesra.ac.in
. . 8789565413
7 | Mr. Hari Singh Superintendent Memb
5 i hari6581@gmail.com g
8 | Mr. Utkarsh AR (Exam) J346812131 . Maikiee
ar.exam@bitmesra.ac.in
9 | Mr. Arvind Sahu Asst. Librarian 86920323 14 . . Member
arvind.sahu@bitmesra.ac.in
: Sr. 8987486502
0 | b Diajesh Kaii Superintendent | brajeshkr@bitmesra.ac.in Bietakes
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